
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-1102. Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 12:00 — 16:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-207  Cheryomhin P.A.,
Chirikov S.N.

Wed, 17 Apr 16:05 — 18:40 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-203  Chirikov S.N., Petrovskiy V.N.
Fri, 19 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  B20-203  Protasov E.A.
Fri, 19 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B20-203  Ivanov A.A., Chernysheva O.V.
Sat, 27 Apr 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM  B20-204  Cheryomhin P.A., Starikov R.S., Chirikov S.N.
Mon, 06 May 12:00 — 16:00 EXAM  B20-203  Gubskiy K.L., Chirikov S.N.
Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical Methods in Information Processing  B20-204, B20-401

 Cheryomhin P.A.
Fri, 17 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-221
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Lasers and Their Application  M23-303  Kireev S.V.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  M23-203  Velichanskiy V.L.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  M23-203, M23-207, M23-213

 Mihaylyuk A.V.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  M23-211  Vysotskiy V.S.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-207  Starikov R.S., Cheryomhin P.A.,

Chirikov S.N.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-203  Gubskiy K.L., Chirikov S.N.,

Petrovskiy V.N.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B21-203  Chirikov S.N., Petrovskiy V.N., Shifrina A.V.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Digital methods in optics and photonics  M23-207  Zlokazov E.Y.


